

Tender No. 6816
Grade, Base and Asphalt Surface Treatment
PTH 6
25.0km North of Sasagiu Rapids - PR 375

				Hugh Munro Construction		Smook Contractors Ltd.		Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd.		Sigfusson Northern	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	250000.00	250000.00	250000.00	250000.00	500000.00	500000.00	703800.00	703800.00
104	Traffic Control Level IV (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	320000.00	320000.00	150000.00	150000.00	500000.00	500000.00	330200.00	330200.00
5513	Clearing and Grubbing (Modified) (Measured in Hectares)	Other	5	8350.00	41750.00	3500.00	17500.00	5000.00	25000.00	5470.00	27350.00
653	Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour (Long Term)	Each	7	18000.00	126000.00	18000.00	126000.00	10000.00	70000.00	8000.00	56000.00
653	Traffic Control, Shoo-Fly Detour (Short Term)	Each	8	3000.00	24000.00	3000.00	24000.00	4000.00	32000.00	2120.00	16960.00
704	Silt Fence Barrier	Meter	600	15.00	9000.00	13.00	7800.00	25.00	15000.00	13.45	8070.00
5869	Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	Linear Meter	600	65.00	39000.00	30.00	18000.00	75.00	45000.00	76.00	45600.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts	Meter	284	100.00	28400.00	175.00	49700.00	100.00	28400.00	132.00	37488.00
135	Placing Culverts Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	44	180.00	7920.00	300.00	13200.00	250.00	11000.00	229.00	10076.00
136	Placing Culverts Group "B" (Modified)	Meter	190	1700.00	323000.00	1800.00	342000.00	2900.00	551000.00	1420.00	269800.00
137	Placing Culverts Group "C" (Modified)	Meter	124	2800.00	347200.00	3100.00	384400.00	4300.00	533200.00	2320.00	287680.00
140	Placing Culverts Group "F" (Modified)	Meter	18	2300.00	41400.00	2650.00	47700.00	500.00	9000.00	3340.00	60120.00
147	Culvert Gravel (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	8790	22.00	193380.00	20.00	175800.00	20.00	175800.00	31.70	278643.00
213	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350 mm (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	1270	45.00	57150.00	40.00	50800.00	45.00	57150.00	53.50	67945.00
1216	Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl1,Type A	Square Meter	3000	4.00	12000.00	5.00	15000.00	5.00	15000.00	4.20	12600.00
168	Composite Excavation (Modified)	Cubic Meter	168000	7.00	1176000.00	9.75	1638000.00	12.00	2016000.00	12.90	2167200.00
3117	Geotextile Non-Woven	Square Meter	32500	3.00	97500.00	3.25	105625.00	3.00	97500.00	2.45	79625.00
270	Granular Fill (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	14500	6.00	87000.00	11.50	166750.00	15.00	217500.00	12.05	174725.00
176	Solid Rock Excavation (Controlled) (Modified)	Cubic Meter	136000	18.00	2448000.00	29.50	4012000.00	34.00	4624000.00	49.00	6664000.00
316	Prime Coat	Liter	125000	0.40	50000.00	0.40	50000.00	1.00	125000.00	0.95	118750.00
347	Blotter Sand, Type I (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2300	25.00	57500.00	14.00	32200.00	20.00	46000.00	45.30	104190.00
318	Seal Coat Cover Class "B" (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	2300	25.00	57500.00	25.00	57500.00	30.00	69000.00	48.70	112010.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	50000	18.00	900000.00	19.00	950000.00	26.00	1300000.00	26.40	1320000.00
312	Granular Base Course Class "C" (Modified) (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	48000	18.00	864000.00	18.50	888000.00	24.00	1152000.00	20.20	969600.00
315	Binder Material (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	5000	0.10	500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
465	Asphalt Surface Treatment (Sand Seal) (Modified)	Square Meter	112500	1.20	135000.00	1.50	168750.00	1.75	196875.00	1.20	135000.00
465	Asphalt Surface Treatment (Chip Seal) (Modified)	Square Meter	112500	1.20	135000.00	1.50	168750.00	1.75	196875.00	1.20	135000.00
522	Seeding (Measured in Hectares)	Other	50	400.00	20000.00	400.00	20000.00	800.00	40000.00	818.00	40900.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (Min Group 9)	Hour	400	175.00	70000.00	190.00	76000.00	185.00	74000.00	210.00	84000.00
982	Hydraulic Excavator (Min Group 9) with mechanical brush cutter	Hour	400	225.00	90000.00	250.00	100000.00	250.00	100000.00	265.00	106000.00
610	Track Type Tractor with Hydraulic Dozer	Hour	150	175.00	26250.00	175.00	26250.00	200.00	30000.00	190.00	28500.00
650	Crushed Rock 125 mm Minus (Measured in Tonnes)	Other	118000	12.00	1416000.00	14.75	1740500.00	20.00	2360000.00	25.90	3056200.00
Item Price Total					\$9,450,450.00		\$11,872,225.00		\$15,212,300.00		\$17,508,032.00